Materials
Key Features
135° High Grade
Industrial
Carbide Tip
Special diamond
ground carbide tip
with 135° point angle

Code
Drill 0
(mm)
Working
Length (mm)
Total Length
(mm)
Shank 0
(mm)
Pack
Qty
Packs Per
Carton
APM360 3.0 30 60 3.0 1 10
APM475 4.0 40 75 4.0 1 10
APM4150 4.0 87 150 4.0 1 10
APM585 5.0 47 85 5.0 1 10
APM5150 5.0 87 150 5.0 1 10
APM5585 5.5 47 85 5.5 1 10
APM55150 5.5 87 150 5.5 1 10
APM6100 6.0 58 100 6.0 1 10
APM6150 6.0 87 150 6.0 1 10
APM6200 6.0 120 200 6.0 1 10
APM6300 6.0 220 300 6.0 1 10
APM65100 6.5 58 100 6.5 1 10
APM65150 6.5 87 150 6.5 1 10
APM65200 6.5 120 200 6.5 1 10
APM65300 6.5 220 300 6.5 1 10
APM7100 7.0 58 100 7.0 1 10
APM7150 7.0 87 150 7.0 1 10
APM7200 7.0 120 200 7.0 1 10
APM7300 7.0 220 300 7.0 1 10
APM8120 8.0 75 120 8.0 1 10
APM8150 8.0 87 150 8.0 1 10
APM8200 8.0 120 200 8.0 1 10
APM8300 8.0 220 300 8.0 1 10
APM8400 8.0 300 400 8.0 1 10
APM10120 10.0 75 120 10.0 1 10
APM10150 10.0 87 150 10.0 1 10
APM10200 10.0 120 200 10.0 1 10
APM10300 10.0 220 300 10.0 1 10
APM10400 10.0 300 400 10.0 1 10
APM12150 12.0 90 150 12.0 1 10
APM12200 12.0 127 200 12.0 1 10
APM12300 12.0 220 300 12.0 1 10
APM12400 12.0 300 400 12.0 1 10
APM14150 14.0 90 150 10.0 1 10
APM14200 14.0 127 200 10.0 1 10
APM14400 14.0 300 400 10.0 1 10
APM16150 16.0 90 150 10.0 1 10
APM16200 16.0 127 200 10.0 1 10
APM16300 16.0 220 300 10.0 1 10
APM16400 16.0 300 400 10.0 1 10
APM20200 20.0 152 200 13.0 1 10
APM20400 20.0 300 400 13.0 1 10
APM25400 25.0 300 400 13.0 1 10Concrete
Block StoneConcrete Brick
TCT Multi-Purpose Drill Bits
TIMco
Code